
T H E  P E P P E R
M I L L

Pepper Mill Breakfast
Smoked Bacon, sausages, black pudding,
hash browns, mushroom, egg, homemade
beans & toast

13

Beef Hash
Beef hash, served with a fried egg and beef
jus

10.95

Veggie (V)/Vegan Breakfast (Vg)
Sausage, sautéed spinach & pepper, Hash
brown, mushroom, beans & toast.
(Veggie Breakfast also includes egg)

12/11

Mushrooms on Toast (Vg)
Wild garlic mushrooms sautéed with
shallots and thyme served on garlic toast

9.50

The Breakfast Sandwich
Bacon, fried egg, sausage and hash brown.
Served in a ciabatta

10.50

PEPPERMILLSALTAIRE.CO.UK
@THE.PEPPERMILL

83 BINGLEY ROAD . SALTAIRE

Shakshouka (V)
Spiced tomato sauce with mixed beans
topped with baked eggs, served with chive
toast

9.50

Homemade Waffles (V)
 - Smoked Bacon & maple syrup

10

 - Mixed berry compote & Greek yogurt

Eggs on Sourdough (V) 6.75
 - Fried
 - Poached
 - Scrambled (add £1)

Nduja Scrambled Eggs
Spicy scrambled eggs, nduja sausage
crumb, ancho chilli oil, served on toasted
sourdough

9.95

Breakfast Brioche Roll
 choice of; 
 - Smoked back Bacon
 - Sausage
 (Add a fried egg for £2.00)

6

Sausage
Fried Egg
Poached egg
Scrambled Egg

2x Smoked Bacon
Smoked Salmon
Mushrooms
Homemade Beans
Sautéed spinach

2.50
2.25
2.25
3.50

2.50
3.50
2.00
2.00
2.00

*Gluten free & Wholemeal bread also available on request*

All food is made fresh on-site so we are unable to guarantee an
allergen free visit, but please make staff aware of any allergies.

Toast & Preserves (V)
Toasted Bloomer or Wholemeal Bloomer
served with Butter & Jam or Marmalade

3.95

Hash browns
Skin on Fries
Cheese
Toast

2.50
4.50
1.50
2.00

Eggs Benedict
 - Smoked Bacon

11.95

10.95

Eggs Royale
 - Smoked Salmon

All served on a Baltzersen' Black Croissant 
 - sourdough available on request

Eggs Florentine (V)
 - Spinach

9.95

Bradford Eggs (V)
Sourdough, 2 poached eggs, spinach,
topped with an Indian spiced sauce and
mint sauce.

10.50

B R E A K F A S T  &  B R U N C H

A D D  O N S  &  E X T R A S

Served Mon-Sat 9:30-3pm
Sunday till 12pm



83 BINGLEY ROAD
SALTAIRE 
BD184SB

01274 533 084

PEPPERMILLSALTAIRE.CO.UK
@THE.PEPPERMILL

L U N C H

Buttermilk Chicken Sandwich 
Crispy fried chicken, lettuce and sriracha
mayo in ciabatta with fries and mixed
salad

12.95

Steak Sandwich 
Chargrilled rump steak with Dijon mayo,
served in ciabatta with fries and mixed
salad

12.95

Goat's Cheese Salad (V)
Crispy fried goat's cheese, chopped mixed
salad, olives and onion jam

11.95

Chicken & Bacon Salad
Chargrilled chicken breast, crispy bacon,
mixed salad, Dijon mayo dressing

12.95

Chicken, Bacon & Cheddar Sandwich
Chargrilled chicken breast, crispy bacon
and cheddar, in ciabatta with fries and
mixed salad 

12.95

Shepherd’s Pie
Braised lamb shoulder, root veggies, mash
& greens

14.95

Steak Frites
Chargrilled 8oz steak pave and fries,
topped with peppercorn sauce 

16.95

Goat's Cheese Sandwich (V)
Warm goat's cheese, roasted red pepper,
sautéed spinach in ciabatta with fries and
mixed salad 

11.95

H O T  D R I N K S

Americano 8oz
Long Black 6oz
Double Espresso
Mocha 8oz

Yorkshire Tea
Earl Grey
Herbal Tea
  - Green, Chamomile, Peppermint,
Lemongrass & Ginger or Hibiscus

2.70
2.70
2.50
3.75

2.50
2.50
2.50

Latte 8oz
Flat White 6oz
Cappuccino 6oz
Hot Chocolate 8oz
Luxe Hot Chocolate 8oz
 - Cream & mini marshmallows

Matcha Latte
Chai Latte
Syrups
 - Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut
*Dairy alternatives available free of charge

3.20
3.00
3.00
3.50
4.50

3.50
3.50
0.50

C O L D  D R I N K S

Orange juice
Apple juice 
Cranberry juice
Coke / Diet Coke
Still / Sparkling water 
San Pellegrino 
 - Lemon, Orange or Blood Orange

Smoothies
 - Passion Fruit or Blueberry & Banana

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.75
2.50
2.75

4.00

Mimosa 
Aperol Spritz
Negroni
Bloody Mary
Draft Lager Half / Pint
Prosecco
Wine 175ml/250ml
 - Please ask to see our wine list

6.50
8.50
8.50
8.50

3.00 / 5.95
5.95

Served Mon-Sat 12-3pm


