## 

83 BINGLEY ROAD . SALTAIRE



## BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

Served Mon-Sat 9:30-3pm Sunday till 12pm

Eggs on Sourdough (V) - Fried - Poached - Scrambled (add £1)	6.75	Breakfast Brioche Roll choice of; - Smoked back Bacon - Sausage (Add a fried egg for £2.00)	6
Pepper Mill Breakfast Smoked Bacon, sausages, black pudding, hash browns, mushroom, egg, homemade beans & toast	13	Nduja Scrambled Eggs  Spicy scrambled eggs, nduja sausage crumb, ancho chilli oil, served on toasted sourdough	9.95
Veggie (V)/Vegan Breakfast (Vg) Sausage, sautéed spinach & pepper, Hash brown, mushroom, beans & toast. (Veggie Breakfast also includes egg)	12/11	Homemade Waffles (V) - Smoked Bacon & maple syrup - Mixed berry compote & Greek yogurt	10
Eggs Benedict - Smoked Bacon Eggs Florentine (V)	10.95 9.95	Mushrooms on Toast (Vg) Wild garlic mushrooms sautéed with shallots and thyme served on garlic toast	9.50
- Spinach  Eggs Royale - Smoked Salmon	11.95	The Breakfast Sandwich  Bacon, fried egg, sausage and hash brown.  Served in a ciabatta	10.50
All served on a Baltzersen' Black Croissar - sourdough available on request	nt	Beef Hash	10.95
Bradford Eggs (V)  Sourdough, 2 poached eggs, spinach, topped with an Indian spiced sauce and	10.50	Beef hash, served with a fried egg and beef jus  Toast & Preserves (V)	3.95
mint sauce.  Shakshouka (V)  Spiced tomato sauce with mixed beans	9.50	Toasted Bloomer or Wholemeal Bloomer served with Butter & Jam or Marmalade	0.00
topped with baked eggs, served with chive			

## ADD ONS & EXTRAS

toast

Sausage	2.50	2x Smoked Bacon	2.50	Hash browns	2.50
Fried Egg	2.25	Smoked Salmon	3.50	Skin on Fries	4.50
Poached egg	2.25	Mushrooms	2.00	Cheese	1.50
Scrambled Egg	3.50	<b>Homemade Beans</b>	2.00	Toast	2.00
		Sautéed spinach	2.00		

<sup>\*</sup>Gluten free & Wholemeal bread also available on request\*

Buttermilk Chicken Sandwich	12.95	Goat's Cheese Sandwich (V)	11.95
Crispy fried chicken, lettuce and sriracha mayo in ciabatta with fries and mixed salad		Warm goat's cheese, roasted red pepper, sautéed spinach in ciabatta with fries and mixed salad	
Steak Sandwich	12.95	Chicken, Bacon & Cheddar Sandwich	12.95
Chargrilled rump steak with Dijon mayo, served in ciabatta with fries and mixed salad		Chargrilled chicken breast, crispy bacon and cheddar, in ciabatta with fries and mixed salad	
Goat's Cheese Salad (V)	11.95	Shepherd's Pie	14.95
Crispy fried goat's cheese, chopped mixed salad, olives and onion jam		Braised lamb shoulder, root veggies, mash & greens	ı
Chicken & Bacon Salad	12.95	Steak Frites	16.95
Chargrilled chicken breast, crispy bacon, mixed salad, Dijon mayo dressing		Chargrilled 8oz steak pave and fries, topped with peppercorn sauce	
HOT DRINKS			
Americano 8oz	2.70	Latte 8oz	3.20
Long Black 6oz	2.70	Flat White 6oz	3.00
Double Espresso	2.50	Cappuccino 6oz	
Mocha 8oz	3.75	Hot Chocolate 8oz	3.50
		Luxe Hot Chocolate 8oz	4.50
Yorkshire Tea	2.50	- Cream & mini marshmallows	
Earl Grey	2.50	Matcha Latte	3.50
Herbal Tea	2.50	Chai Latte	
- Green, Chamomile, Peppermint,		Syrups	0.50
Lemongrass & Ginger or Hibiscus		- Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut	
		*Dairy alternatives available free of charge	
C O L D D R I N K S			
Orange juice	3.00	Mimosa	6.50
Apple juice	3.00	Aperol Spritz	8.50
Cranberry juice	3.00	Negroni	8.50
Coke / Diet Coke	2.75	Bloody Mary	8.50
Still / Sparkling water	2.50		/ 5.95
San Pellegrino	2.75	Prosecco	5.95
- Lemon, Orange or Blood Orange		Wine 175ml/250ml	2.23
Smoothies	4.00	- Please ask to see our wine list	
- Passion Fruit or Blueberry & Banana			

